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[bookmark: _GoBack]График оценочных процедур в 2-4 классах
1 полугодие 2024-2025 учебного года

	Класс
	Предмет

	
	Дата

	4а




	Русский язык
	Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант
	16.10
20.11
11.12

	
	Математика

	Контрольная работа  
Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
	23.10
26.11
18.12


	4б
	Русский язык

	Контрольная работа  
Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
	16.10
20.11
11.12

	
	Математика

	Контрольная работа  
Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
	23.10
26.11
18.12


	3а
	Русский язык


	Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант
	26.09
22.10
04.12


	
	Математика

	Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
	12.09
08.10
20.11

	3б
	Русский язык

	Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант 

	26.09
22.10
04.12


	
	Математика

	Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
	12.09
08.10
20.11

	2а
	Русский язык

	Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант 
Контрольный диктант
	23.10
11.12
26.12

	
	Математика

	Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа  
Контрольная работа  
Контрольная работа  
	17.10
12.11
10.12
25.12

	2б
	Русский язык

	Контрольный диктант                                      Контрольный диктант                                    Контрольный диктант                                                                                                                               
	23.10
11.12
26.12

	
	Математика

	Контрольная работа  
Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
Контрольная работа 
	17.10
12.11
10.12
25.12



	



	



